Intermediate

Simple Future Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 7

QIFBA7

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Future Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The children

(make) their own sandwiches for lunch.

That family

(move) to a new city next year.

A few scientists

(study) the new species discovered in the forest.

A few people

(enjoy) the music during the festival.

The researcher

(gather) data for the new study.

Most researchers

(present) their findings at the conference.

This store

The athlete

(offer) discounts during the holiday season.

(train) for the upcoming competition.

The scientists

(conduct) an important experiment next month.

(not/ move) to a new city next year.

(not / complete) their work until they get paid.

(not / grade) the papers until next week.

(not / start) without the key.

(not/ increase) the prices unless costs rise.

(not/ attend) the conference next week.

(not/ stop) at the red light next time.

(not/ allow) pets in the rooms starting next month.

(take) their lunch to school tomorrow?

(not/ arrive) early for the meeting tomorrow?

(hire) new staff next year?

(not / meet) tomorrow to discuss the lesson plan?

(react) to the new changes?

(arrive) at the office tomorrow?

(improve) our performance next season?

Her family
The workers
The teachers
The car
The company
My colleagues
The car
The hotel
the children
the workers
the company
those teachers
How the staff
When the manager
How we
Who the manager

(talk) to about the issue next week?
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Answer Sheet (Q9FBA7)

Simple Future Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 7

1) will make

2) willmove

3) will study
4) will enjoy
5) will gather

6) will present

7)  will offer

8) willtrain

9) will conduct
10) won't move
11) won't complete
12) won'tgrade
13) won'tstart
14) won'tincrease
15) won't attend
16) won't stop
17) won't allow
18) will/ take
19) won't/arrive
20) will/ hire
21) won't/ meet
22) will/ react
23) will/ arrive
24) will/ improve

25)  will / talk
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